
1ST READING 2ND READING

green Deuteronomy 4:1-2, 6-8 James 1:17-18, 21b-22, 27

Sat 9/1/2018 4:00 PM

Sun 9/2/2018 7:30 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

5:30 PM

green

Sat 9/8/2018 4:00 PM

Sun 9/9/2018 7:30 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

5:30 PM

green

Sat 9/15/2018 4:00 PM

Sun 9/16/2018 7:30 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

5:30 PM

 green 

Sat 9/22/2018 4:00 PM

Sun 9/23/2018 7:30 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

5:30 PM

 green 

Sat 9/29/2018 4:00 PM

Sun 9/30/2018 7:30 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

5:30 PM

Kimberly Herring Michael Pleus

Walter Emmons Dr. Capulong

22nd SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (Lectionary #125) 

Richard Anthony Lora Horan 

Vern Hasker Maribeth Embras

Mary Swiderski Cheyene Lamoureux

Maribeth Embras Vern Hasker

Tony Newton Joan Newton

Mary DeLouisElizabeth Saul

George Abando Rhonda Gilliard

Jay Lawyer Cheyene Lamoureux

St. Peter Reader Schedule

SEPTEMBER 2018

Mary Swiderski

Isaiah 35:4-7a

Pat Gauvine

23th SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (Lectionary #128) 

Ilene Vegazo

Isaiah 50:5-9a James 2:14-18

24th SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (Lectionary #131) 

James 2:1-5

Anna Russo

Joan Newton

CHILDREN

Tony Cimino

Tony Newton

CHILDREN

Pamela Lickiss

25th SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (Lectionary #134)

26th SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (Lectionary # 137) 

Maeve Jemison

Pat Gauvine

James 3:16—4:3

Ilene Vegazo

Lora Horan 

Audrey Gorpeuschek Michael Pleus

Dr. Coggins 

Nathaniel Marquardt

Judi  Tumlin Anna Russo

Dr. Reed Walter Emmons

CHILDREN CHILDREN

Mary Swiderski Nathaniel Marquardt

Audrey Gorpeuschek Tony Cimino

James 5:1-6Numbers 11:25-29

Wisdom 2:12, 17-20

Vern Hasker

Kimberly Herring


